lllinois State University
Summer Session 2019 Timeline

Monday, July 9, 2018 - Course Planning System opens for Summer 2019

Wednesday, August 29, 2018

= Summer 2019 — Course schedules due in Course Planning System
http://registrar.illinoisstate.edu/courseplanning/(S(4ldhyvh4fev2f42vwd01gpjh))/Support/Login.aspx

= Summer 2020 — Base course nhumbers and titles only due (send on a spreadsheet to Danielle
delinds@ilstu.edu). These are courses you guarantee to offer in summer 2020

Monday, October 1, 2018
Summer 2019 courses and Summer 2020-base course titles only, available to view in Course Finder

Tuesday, January 15, 2019

Summer courses available to view in Campus Solutions

Friday, February 1, 2019
Advanced registration dates and times will be available in My.lllinoisState.edu

Monday, February 11, 2019 — May 20, 2019
Advanced Registration for Summer 2019 begins at 8:00 a.m.

Monday, May 20, 2019 - Summer Session begins

Friday, August 9, 2019 - Summer Session ends

Tuesday, August 13, 2019 - Grades due at noon

Thursday, August 15, 2019 - Grades posted online



